



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		807261	HEAT EXCHANGER	1		
2	36	808108	CAP-FILLER	1		
-		806000	ANODE	1		
-	10	88743	SCREW-OIL COOLER END PLA	2		
-		806002A 1	END PLATE-OIL COOLER	2		
-	27	806882	GASKET-OIL COOLER END PI	2		
-	10	846109	SCREW-HEAT EXCHANGER EN	2		
-		860319A 1	END COVER-HEAT EXCHANGE	2		
-	27	806883	GASKET-HEAT EXCHANGER	2		
3	54	815504388	CLAMP	2		
4	32	805741	HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO TH	1		
5	54	815504220	CLAMP	5		
6	32	805743	HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO W	1		
7	54	815504232	CLAMP	2		
8	32	805740	HOSE-OIL COOLER TO AIR COOL	1		
9	54	815504228	CLAMP	5		
10		805943A 1	BRACKET	1		
11		811372	LIFTING EYE	2		
12	10	809919669	SCREW (M10 X 35)	1		
13	10	809913843	SCREW	2		
14	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER (M10)	2		
15		805681	HOUSING-THERMOSTAT	1		
16	10	40003 59	SCREW (M8 X 60)	2		
17	10	40003 63	SCREW (M8 X 100)	2		
18	13	811460	LOCKWASHER (M8)	4		
19	27	805723	GASKET	1		
20		805947	THERMOSTAT (160 DEGREES)	1		
21		805948	THERMOSTAT (180 DEGREES)	1		
22		805682	COVER-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
23	10	40003 38	SCREW (M6 X 80)	6		
24	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER (M6)	6		
25	12	16826	WASHER	6		
26	32	805744	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
27	32	805739	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
28	54	815504240	CLAMP	2		
29	32	806548440	HOSE	2		
30		99356A 2	COOLER-OIL	1		
31	54	18904	CLIP	1		
32	11	40021 3	NUT	1		
33	10	809919131	SCREW	1		
34	12	99962254	WASHER	1		